
8.45 a.m. London News ~-9.0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from the N.Z. Forces
9.46 Recordings
10. O Sacred interlude
10.30 BBC Scottish Variety Or-chestra
11..0 Music for Everyman
12. O Band of H.M. Royal Marines
12.16 p.m. Theatre memories1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
pen NEWS. Talk: WickhamSteed)
2.0 "The Man Born to be
King: The Bread of Heaven" —2.45 Men and Music: William
Byrd

,3.0 Suite No, 2 in B Minor
(Bach), Adolf Busch Chamber
Players and Marcel Moyse
(flautist) |
3.20 Famous artist: Joan Cross
(soprano)
3.32 ‘Transatlantic Call: Menfrom North China"4 0 Light music
8. 0 Recordings om
6.16 LONDON NEWS

:

ba
8eens from far andwia ry " the Salvation Army Ser-vice: The Citadel (Adjutant G.
Spillett)
8.16 "This Sceptred Isle: West-
on Abbey" (new feature)46 Sunday Evening Talk:
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
9.38 Slumber session10. 0 Close Down

joloke 297m.
8. OQa.m. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
8.380 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Morning melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
411. O Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. December 17
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Junior Request session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
1.15 Hfm. London News2.0 Reserved
2.45 Notable Trials3.0 Reserved
8.30 The Music and the Story4.30 One Man’s Famil6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London Newsgees Tom and the Sankeyn
7. Comparisons (Dudley
Wrathall)7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk8.15 Reserved
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8. 09 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Bdnd session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Diggers’ session
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)3.30 California Melodies
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
Py 4 atesFavourites of the Week
Taik on Social Justice
London News
For the Old Folks
The Jack Benny ShowReserved
Reserved
Concert Hall of the Air
Sunday Night Talk
Light classical music
Reserved
The Bing Crosby ShowRestful Melodies
London News
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir .
9.15 Band session
10. O Hospitai session
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
8. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
8.30 Notable Trials: The Great
Elephant Case
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ

:7. © The Charlie McCarthy Show7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8. 0 Light classical interlude9.15 Reserved
10.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

423
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Alec
McDowell)

1.15 London News
2.0 Julian Lee Presents-
2.30 Notable Trials
3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show
(George Bezar)
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
7.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved
10.16 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m
8. Oa.m. Bright records8.45 London News9..0 Voices in Harmony9.15 Wictor Silvester and his
Music
8.30 Music Lovers’ Choice: Old-time Favourites
10.15 Melody Round-up: FamousOrchestras
10.30 Listeners’ Request session5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
Radio Theatre

6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News7.0 The Jack Benny Show7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Tal
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Choice
10. 0 Close down

WAR-WORK GETS
ShiRTS EXTRA
Grimy, BUT
RiNSo'SRicher
SUDSMAKEThem
REALLYCLEAN

IRinsoach
2.130.322

Wi

Headaches
weremyhandicap
until(took
Bayer$
Cspirin
In handy packsat popular prices:
Bottle Or 24 1/7d.
Bottleof I0o 4/9d.

Bayers
AspirinTABLETS
NZ Distributors: Fassett & Johnson etda, Manners StusWellington;
2852

BL4

For LONG SERVICE
In peace and war Radiotrons "cantakeit"_standingthestrainoflong:arduous service: Radiotronsare for
chemostpartonwarservice: Ifthe
particular one You want is notob-
tainable,ask yourRadiotrondealerforanalternativetypeofRadiotron:

QacictrnsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
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NATIONAL (NEECOELECTRICAL
And Engineering cohpant Linited
Branches34MainCentres


